

Government of Assam

Assam Inland Water Transport Development Society
3rd floor, Directorate of Inland Water Transport (IWT), Ulubari, Guwahati– 7
email: dir.iwtds-as@gov.in :: Tel:+91361-2526421

No: AIWTDS/33/2017/296 Dated: 18 /05/2018

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION (NIQ)

Additional State Project Director, Assam Inland Water Transport Development Society(AIWTDS) invites Quotations for few non-scheduled items of hardware materials and electrical items for fixation of rates for official construction works. Detail NIQ shall be available on website of IWT, Assam http://iwtdirectorate.assam.gov.in. Interested dealer/ firms having experience in respective items may submit their responses latest by 2 p.m. on 28th May2018.

(BB Dev Choudhury)
Additional State Project Director
Assam Inland Water Transport Development Society
Ulubari, Guwahati- 781007, Assam

No: AIWTDS/33/2017/296 Dated: 18 /05/2018

Copy to:

- 1. OSD to SPD for kind information of State Project Director
- 2. The Director of Information and Public Relation, Government of Assam, Dispur, Guwahati-6 for arranging publication of the above notification in daily News Papers of Assam. 5(five) copies of Notice are enclosed herewith for favour of his information and necessary action.
- 3. Office Notice Board.
- 4. M/s

Additional State Project Director Assam Inland Water Transport Development Society